
Data di 
Nascita

1 CIPRIANI MARINA 02/09/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 9,15              9,10              9,65 27,900 
2 BOSSETTI GIORGIA 16/11/2002 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,45              8,70              9,50 27,650 
3 MERLINA FRANCESCA 31/12/2005 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,05              9,00              9,35 27,400 
4 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,95              8,50              9,65 27,100 
5 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              8,50              9,30 26,800 
6 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              7,90              9,20 25,900 
7 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,00              9,10              8,70 25,800 
8 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,10              7,50              8,70 24,300 
9 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
10 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
11 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
MASTER_A

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
2 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,950 
3 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
4 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,100 
5 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
6 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
7 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
9
10
11

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
2 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,500 
3 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
4 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
5 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,500 
6 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
7 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
9
10
11

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
2 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
3 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,700 
4 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
5 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,300 
6 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
7 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
9
10
11

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,650 
2 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
3 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
4 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
5 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
6 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
7 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
8 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
9
10
11

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 BARBERA GAIA 28/04/2006 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
2 TIRA ALICE 16/07/2004 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
3 BIANCHI MARTA 15/11/2006 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
4 MERLETTI VITTORIA 15/07/2004 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,600 
5 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,000 
6 BREDA SOFIA 17/06/2006 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 0,000 
7 RUSTICHELLI MARIA 10/01/2006 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
8 INTILI GIULIA 09/07/1999 ASD LENE 2000 0,000 
9
10
11

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


